13000014436

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Emily Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
70C
\$25.00
\$25.00

Office Use Only



600321078436



11/26/18--01045--003 **175.00

S. PRATHER

COVER LETTER

	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	emitted for filing.	
all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	PINCHO FACTORY GR	OUP, LLC	
	c/o Jason Stark, Next Leg	Name of Person al, LLC	
		Firm/Company	
		Address	
		•	uffication)
formation c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
		954 593-4807 at ()	
Name o	f Person		ne Telephone Number
check for th	ne following amount:		
ling Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registr Divisio	ation Section n of Corporations	STREET/COUR Registration Section Division of Corpo	on
	PINCHO I Articles of all corresponding formation of the corre	Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are subtall correspondence concerning this matter PINCHO FACTORY GRO c/o Jason Stark, Next Legal jason@nextlegal.us E-mail address: (formation concerning this matter, please concerning this matter.	Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: PINCHO FACTORY GROUP, LLC PINCHO FACTORY GROUP, LLC Name of Person c/o Jason Stark, Next Legal, LLC Firm/Company Address City/State and Zip Code jason@nextlegal.us E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no formation concerning this matter, please call: 1954 593-4807 Name of Person Area Code Daytin check for the following amount: ling Fee \$\Bigcittartion Section Certificate of Status Registration Section Division of Corporations STREET/COUR Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Doc ID: 5e4edec130441564facef6a3bf1909c7b724dc9a

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PINCHO	FACTORY	GROUP,	LLC	
	75.7	. # AL W	1 12.19	

(Name of the Lim	(A Florida Limited	iny as it now appears on ou Liability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	ond assigned			
Florida document number L13000064436			E. 3	ī
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	lowing:		26 26	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	diity company here:	H TH	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designati		
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	cable:	95 Merrick Way		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)	Suite 500		
	the following: In the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation applicable: Implicable: 95 Merrick Way Suite 500 Coral Gables, FL 33134 Price BOX Coral Gables, FL 33134 and/or registered office address on our records, enter the named office address here: Jayson Tipp 95 Merrick Way, Suite 500 Enter Florida street address Coral Gables City Florida 33134 Zip Coral Gables, FL 33134 City Tipp Porper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this at the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited lice in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited lice in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited lice in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited lice	4		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		95 Merrick Way		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	Suite 500		
	,	Coral Gables, FL 3313	4	
registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:	ffice address her		records, <u>enter the name of the n</u>	≥₩
New Paristrand Office Address	95 Merrick Wa	v. Suite 500		
New Registered Office Address:		-	et address	
	Coral Gables		Movido 33134	
		Ciry	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I	Registered Agent:			
provisions of all statutes relative to the propaccept the obligations of my position as regi	er and complete stered agent as p registered office change.	performance of my du provided for in Chapter address, I hereby conf	ties, and I am familiar with and r 605, F.S. Or, if this document is irm that the limited liability	e
			- 	

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	AHMAD, NEDAL		_
		30 GIRALDA AVE	
		CORAL GABLES, FL 33134	■ Remove
			Change
MGR	TIPP, JAYSON	95 MERRICK WAY, SUITE 500 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134	_
			□ Add
			□ Remove
	07777		Change
MGR	OTHMAN, OTTO	95 MERRICK WAY, SUITE 500 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134	
	<u></u>		Add
		-	Remove
			Change
			Remove
			□ Change
			Remove
			Change
			D Add
			Remove
			Change

D. If amen	iding any other	r information,	enter chai	nge(s) here:	(Attach addit	ional sheets,	if necessary	v.)		
_				 ,	<u>-</u>		.			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			 -			·			
_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							—	
-										
_									_	
_										
_										
_									_	
	<u> </u>									
									_	
_		-	-						_	
	.		_						_	
						<u> </u>			_	
	<u>.</u>				<u> </u>				—	
	_		·							
_			 -				<u> </u>			
T) 65 41	3 4 7 4 4	than the date o								
(If an effect Note: If documen	ive date is listed, the date inserted t's effective date	the date must be spe- in this block doe on the Department delayed effect the record is	cific and can es not meet ent of State	the applicable's records.	e statutory filin	ore than 90 days g requirements	s, this date v	vill not be	listed as	s the
Dated NO	OVEMBER	8	21	018						
Dated	10	h	 , _		•				-	
		Signatu	re of a mem	er or authoriza	ed representative	of a member		<u>:''</u> • • • الحر	8107	
	NEDAL LINE				- Jepressimu 16	v. a mannoci			2018 NOV	=
	NEDAL AHM	AD	Ťνn	ed or printed n	ame of siones			# 150 # 150	26	
			-12	e. lening it	Vi sigirot			55E	A	ş
				Page 3	of 3				1: 42	Ç
			F	Filing Fee:	\$25.00			नि	2	